FETir

Salison 2071620717

CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717

Ediité le 20 jun 20717 & 18:76 - page 7 -

Liste des Inscriptions

502 Carabine 3 x 20 Cadets filles

Quota CDF = 56 |

N I I I A A A I o O

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom / Prénom
GIRARD Agathe

GOMEZ Emilie
PICARD Justine
ERDMANN Emmanuelle
DEBROUX Adeline
ARGOUT lloane
MAURIERES Marine
AMRAOUI Jade
ALLEZARD Justine
KRUMM Clémentine
DAMBRIN Julie
NABONNAND Elodie
LEMESLE Marine
SOUCHON Marion
GUICHARD Marine
JEANNOT Marine
FIEVET Margaux
PICARD Eloise
DIDIER Gagélle
NEUFELD Fanny
CHARBONNIER Lison
FRONTIERE Sarah
PROST-ROMAND Manon
GENG Alexandra
WORM Alexanne

WEY Amélie

Association / Ligue

ABEILLE DES AYDES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

A.S. AULNOYE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CERCLE TIR. GASCONS
MIDI-PYRENEES

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.VS.T
BOURGOGNE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

Séries
96,0 950 97,0 990 950

96,0 950 98,0 98,0 90,0

97,0 90,0 96,0 96,0 92,0

92,0 92,0 99,0 970 930

920 940 97,0 98,0 91,0

90,0 970 950 99,0 93,0

95,0 93,0 950 950 920

940 920 96,0 98,0 91,0

96,0 920 92,0 950 89,0

90,0 90,0 97,0 970 91,0

94,0 93,0 99,0 96,0 87,0

89,0 930 97,0 97,0 90,0

92,0 92,0 940 980 84,0

90,0 89,0 950 91,0 94,0

91,0 97,0 940 94,0 86,0

88,0 88,0 940 960 94,0

91,0 920 98,0 96,0 85,0

90,0 96,0 92,0 99,0 87,0

96,0 84,0 93,0 940 91,0

89,0 86,0 950 94,0 90,0

91,0 93,0 930 93,0 84,0

96,0 86,0 90,0 960 820

89,0 86,0 920 920 91,0

88,0 83,0 890 90,0 920

90,0 83,0 96,0 940 87,0

93,0 83,0 96,0 99,0 820

92,0

90,0

88,0

90,0

93,0

90,0

85,0

86,0

89,0

85,0

83,0

88,0

89,0

88,0

93,0

85,0

Total
573,0

568,0

567,0

565,0

562,0

562,0

561,0

561,0

557,0

555,0

554,0

552,0

551,0

550,0

550,0

549,0

547,0

547,0

546,0

545,0

545,0

539,0

538,0

535,0

535,0

534,0



FETir

CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717

Liste des Inscriptions

Salison 2071620717

502 Carabine 3 x 20 Cadels filles |

Quota CDF = 56

Ediité le 20 jun 20717 & 18:76 - page 2 -
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Place
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nom / Prénom
MICHEL Constance

BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona

HEYER Céline Marie Suzanne

NEVEU Juliette
DURAND Elodie
CROTTET Charléne
KONIECZNY Pauline
BOULAY Chloé
MASSACRIER Léa
SIMON Amélie
VANNIER Marie
VAYRETTE Mélissa
RATINAUD Manon
FLEURY Candice
GRANDVILLAIN Tessa
SCHILLING Chloé
FELIPE Jade

BENIT Léa

GOHLKE Alexandra
GALLI Emeline
TOMASINI Agnés
ROGER Léa
CAFFARATTI Marine
TROTEL Océane
GUICHARD Cloé

LE LIEVRE Solen

Association / Ligue

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. 1889 COLMAR
ALSACE

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CLUB DE TIR D'AUREC
AUVERGNE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

E.G. ETAMPOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

USPV PONT DE ROIDE
FRANCHE-COMTE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.T. BLAGNACAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. MICHELOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY
CHAMPAGNE

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
LORRAINE

C.T. BLAGNACAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. MALOUIN
BRETAGNE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE DE FRANCE

88,0

89,0

87,0

93,0

89,0

89,0

87,0

86,0

91,0

88,0

87,0

81,0

86,0

84,0

92,0

86,0

86,0

85,0

86,0

85,0

89,0

85,0

76,0

81,0

81,0

83,0

90,0

95,0

88,0

83,0

91,0

88,0

90,0

85,0

86,0

89,0

85,0

85,0

89,0

95,0

91,0

87,0

87,0

90,0

85,0

94,0

85,0

86,0

88,0

85,0

86,0

85,0

Séries
93,0 94,0
97,0 92,0
950 97,0
98,0 96,0
92,0 95,0
92,0 950
95,0 94,0
94,0 95,0
950 96,0
94,0 93,0
91,0 88,0
94,0 96,0
93,0 92,0
90,0 90,0
90,0 89,0
950 97,0
89,0 96,0
96,0 95,0
91,0 96,0
950 90,0
950 92,0
950 97,0
92,0 86,0
91,0 89,0
88,0 93,0
94,0 89,0

87,0

81,0

79,0

79,0

83,0

80,0

75,0

83,0

78,0

86,0

89,0

83,0

86,0

80,0

82,0

77,0

78,0

79,0

80,0

76,0

78,0

76,0

86,0

85,0

86,0

83,0

81,0

79,0

85,0

82,0

88,0

86,0

83,0

79,0

87,0

87,0

80,0

85,0

80,0

86,0

77,0

83,0

80,0

80,0

80,0

90,0

87,0

82,0

82,0

Total
533,0

533,0

531,0

531,0

531,0

530,0

529,0

529,0

529,0

529,0

527,0

526,0

526,0

524,0

524,0

523,0

522,0

522,0

521,0

520,0

519,0

519,0

518,0

518,0

516,0

516,0



PICARDIE
- Fin --

FEFTir Salson 20716:2077
CDF 25/50 m 2017
Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717 Ediité le 20 jun 20717 & 18:76 - page 3 -
L/ste aes Inscriptions
502 Carabine 3 x 20 Cadels filles | Quota CDF =56 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 53 PIETRI Marina S.T. BESANCON 81,0 81,0 91,0 890 840 890 515,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 54 LHOTELLIER Elise ALBERT SPORT TIR 86,0 89,0 920 920 760 750 510,0
PICARDIE

|:| 55 GUILLOT Noémie S.T. REIMS 840 80,0 830 930 860 81,0 507,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 56 DAULL Célia S.T. UHLWILLER 81,0 820 91,0 910 760 850 506,0
ALSACE Limite Quota

|:| 57 MARQUES Fanny C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET 77,0 80,0 960 900 81,0 820 506,0
PICARDIE

|:| 58 DIDIER Maéva CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 860 880 910 860 770 760 504,0
LORRAINE

|:| 59 TIBAUT Aurélie ASS. VICINOISE TIR 89,0 830 97,0 940 660 750 504,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 60 CHEVAL Angele T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 91,0 87,0 830 790 780 780 501,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 61 FRIES Amély S.E.T. BITCHE 89,0 790 91,0 880 780 76,0 501,0
LORRAINE

|:| 62 BOISLEVE Camille CARQUEFOU TIR 90,0 83,0 880 920 760 720 501,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 63 FOULON Marie S.T. PERIGORD 820 79,0 910 850 800 820 499,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 64 PAON Caroline T.C. ROUXMESNIL 780 87,0 950 950 660 730 494,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 65 GERMON Kassendra T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX 91,0 850 91,0 850 760 66,0 494,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 66 DUPIN Léa STADE MONTOIS 720 80,0 91,0 900 740 850 492,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 67 PABOIS Lucile EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER 750 80,0 89,0 89,0 730 850 491,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 68 MOMY Sarah S.T. PONTOISE 870 79,0 850 920 690 77,0 489,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 69 DUVAL Lucie A.T. DESCARTES 81,0 720 930 920 810 700 489,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 70 CAPELLE Anaélle T.S. PERREUX 71,0 86,0 90,0 930 81,0 68,0 489,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 71 LHOTELLIER Léa ALBERT SPORT TIR 740 78,0 890 920 810 740 488,0
PICARDIE

|:| 72 LENGRONNE Lucie S.T. PONTOISE 770 820 800 900 770 80,0 486,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 73 VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA Sabrina HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 79,0 78,0 840 890 740 80,0 484,0
ALSACE

|:| 74 COLIN Clémence T.S. DE LA RADE 850 83,0 860 890 690 71,0 483,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 75 DANIOUX Héléne S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES 71,0 77,0 820 860 790 800 475,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 76 BOINON Eloise C.T. RUMILLIENS 790 780 910 890 630 71,0 471,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 77 MOGNOLLE Héloise S.T. LE RALLIEMENT 680 78,0 900 860 630 590 4440



